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number name and first name nat. club pres FIE lic. d.o.b.

9999 ABDICHE Sonia ALG present 00839745 12/3/1996

110 BENADOUDA Chaima ALG present 00845334 17/12/2003

560 BENCHEKOR Naila ALG present 00845921 12/4/2004

9999 VASILEVA Vesela BUL MLADOST present 00847051 4/1/1991

72 ILIEVA Yoana BUL SVECHNIKOV present 00834460 20/6/2001

261 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL SVECHNIKOV present 00832546 15/1/2000

9999 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL SVECHNIKOV present 00834463 20/6/2001

9999 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL TRAKIYA present 00836287 3/6/2001

142 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL present 00847698 13/10/1989

1106 ZHIVKOVA Katrin Maria BUL present 00836355 29/4/2000

9999 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE CSK RIEGEL present 00831598 10/3/1989

9999 DAYKIN Kate GBR present 00776938 26/8/1996

9999 ANTONOVA Daria GEO present 00003013 29/7/1993

9999 FISCHER Karen GER TSG EISLINGEN present 00850174 7/9/1990

182 MIKULIK Julia HUN BHSE present 00689415 5/3/1990

266 NAGY Valentina HUN BHSE present 00838000 17/10/2001

2011 PENTEK Brigitta HUN BHSE present 00689442 3/2/1991

2008 VARHELYI Kata HUN BHSE present 00000292 14/3/1993

1091 BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC present 00833544 16/12/1999

280 BERCZY Dorottya HUN BVSC present 00833503 24/3/1999

1064 LANTOS Eszter HUN BVSC present 00838831 15/3/2000

2023 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN BVSC present 00840232 23/5/2001

2029 SZNOPEK Gabriella HUN BVSC present 00739504 8/5/1980

2019 SZUCS Luca HUN BVSC present 00843457 20/9/2002

2017 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN GEAC present 00843464 23/6/2002

2028 NAGY Krisztina HUN KARPATI present 00836901 13/2/1987

186 ZAHONYI Petra HUN KARPATI present 00831913 16/12/1997

265 KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS present 00836005 12/7/1999

9999 RUZICSKA Reka HUN KERTVAROS present 00850164 14/6/2002

2014 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN TFSE present 00842722 17/4/2003

9999 SIMON Petronella HUN TFSE present 00845568 16/1/2002

9999 VARGA Emilia HUN TFSE present 00843458 8/7/2002

83 LASZLO Luca HUN UTE present 00002771 24/3/1994

9999 SZAKATS Zsuzsanna HUN UTE present 00845563 30/8/2002

2018 BATHORY Kata HUN VASAS present 00842724 11/3/2002

9999 EGYUD Eszter HUN VASAS present 00843462 18/1/2003

2029 FENYOSI Zita HUN VASAS present 00845703 8/4/2003

81 KATONA Renata HUN VASAS present 00002770 20/2/1994

1009 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN VASAS present 00827856 9/2/1998

1057 KORNETH Emese HUN VASAS present 00835849 30/5/1998

2023 PENZES Borbala HUN VASAS present 00000303 8/5/1993

2029 SOOS Dorottya HUN VASAS present 00845706 21/12/2002

90 GARGANO Rebecca ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM present 00833017 4/7/1996

152 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM present 00002056 22/3/1992

9999 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM present 00689751 21/8/1990

116 FONDI Camilla ITA SS LAZIO SCHERMA AR present 00006738 16/12/1994

1050 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA CSTA BUCURESTI present 00838089 16/8/2000

554 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA CSTA BUCURESTI present 00836587 30/1/2000
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124 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00830916 24/3/1996

1012 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00832627 19/9/1996

221 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00832635 22/8/1998

1005 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00827998 19/11/1997

252 KOCHETOVA Darya RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00004331 19/11/1997

1002 MOSEYKO Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00830957 3/11/1997

220 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00830924 29/8/1998

1006 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00839024 24/5/2000

9999 JANCAR Lucija SLO SS KAMNIK present 00846071 23/2/2001

1054 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO SS KAMNIK present 00839864 22/1/2001

9999 PEJIC Andjelika SRB MK SINDJELIC present 00842348 28/2/2000

9999 TIKVICKI Katarina SRB MK SPARTAK present 00841996 12/7/1995
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72 ILIEVA Yoana BUL SVECHNIKOV present 00834460 20/6/2001

81 KATONA Renata HUN VASAS present 00002770 20/2/1994

83 LASZLO Luca HUN UTE present 00002771 24/3/1994

90 GARGANO Rebecca ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM present 00833017 4/7/1996

110 BENADOUDA Chaima ALG present 00845334 17/12/2003

116 FONDI Camilla ITA SS LAZIO SCHERMA AR present 00006738 16/12/1994

124 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00830916 24/3/1996

142 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL present 00847698 13/10/1989

152 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM present 00002056 22/3/1992

182 MIKULIK Julia HUN BHSE present 00689415 5/3/1990

186 ZAHONYI Petra HUN KARPATI present 00831913 16/12/1997

220 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00830924 29/8/1998

221 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00832635 22/8/1998

252 KOCHETOVA Darya RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00004331 19/11/1997

261 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL SVECHNIKOV present 00832546 15/1/2000

265 KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS present 00836005 12/7/1999

266 NAGY Valentina HUN BHSE present 00838000 17/10/2001

280 BERCZY Dorottya HUN BVSC present 00833503 24/3/1999

554 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA CSTA BUCURESTI present 00836587 30/1/2000

560 BENCHEKOR Naila ALG present 00845921 12/4/2004

1002 MOSEYKO Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00830957 3/11/1997

1005 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00827998 19/11/1997

1006 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00839024 24/5/2000

1009 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN VASAS present 00827856 9/2/1998

1012 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS NATIONAL TEAM present 00832627 19/9/1996

1050 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA CSTA BUCURESTI present 00838089 16/8/2000

1054 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO SS KAMNIK present 00839864 22/1/2001

1057 KORNETH Emese HUN VASAS present 00835849 30/5/1998

1064 LANTOS Eszter HUN BVSC present 00838831 15/3/2000

1091 BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC present 00833544 16/12/1999

1106 ZHIVKOVA Katrin Maria BUL present 00836355 29/4/2000

2008 VARHELYI Kata HUN BHSE present 00000292 14/3/1993

2011 PENTEK Brigitta HUN BHSE present 00689442 3/2/1991

2014 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN TFSE present 00842722 17/4/2003

2017 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN GEAC present 00843464 23/6/2002

2018 BATHORY Kata HUN VASAS present 00842724 11/3/2002

2019 SZUCS Luca HUN BVSC present 00843457 20/9/2002

2023 PENZES Borbala HUN VASAS present 00000303 8/5/1993

2023 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN BVSC present 00840232 23/5/2001

2028 NAGY Krisztina HUN KARPATI present 00836901 13/2/1987

2029 FENYOSI Zita HUN VASAS present 00845703 8/4/2003

2029 SOOS Dorottya HUN VASAS present 00845706 21/12/2002

2029 SZNOPEK Gabriella HUN BVSC present 00739504 8/5/1980

9999 ABDICHE Sonia ALG present 00839745 12/3/1996

9999 ANTONOVA Daria GEO present 00003013 29/7/1993

9999 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL TRAKIYA present 00836287 3/6/2001

9999 DAYKIN Kate GBR present 00776938 26/8/1996

9999 EGYUD Eszter HUN VASAS present 00843462 18/1/2003
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9999 FISCHER Karen GER TSG EISLINGEN present 00850174 7/9/1990

9999 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE CSK RIEGEL present 00831598 10/3/1989

9999 JANCAR Lucija SLO SS KAMNIK present 00846071 23/2/2001

9999 PEJIC Andjelika SRB MK SINDJELIC present 00842348 28/2/2000

9999 RUZICSKA Reka HUN KERTVAROS present 00850164 14/6/2002

9999 SIMON Petronella HUN TFSE present 00845568 16/1/2002

9999 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM present 00689751 21/8/1990

9999 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL SVECHNIKOV present 00834463 20/6/2001

9999 SZAKATS Zsuzsanna HUN UTE present 00845563 30/8/2002

9999 TIKVICKI Katarina SRB MK SPARTAK present 00841996 12/7/1995

9999 VARGA Emilia HUN TFSE present 00843458 8/7/2002

9999 VASILEVA Vesela BUL MLADOST present 00847051 4/1/1991
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60 fencers

1 poules: round

60 fencers

10 poules of 6

Separation by : countries, clubs

48 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 48 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    14:00    piste No  2
Referee: PIECS Adrienn  HUN NTE-1866

rank number
ILIEVA Yoana SVECHNIKOV BUL 1 72
BERCZY Dorottya BVSC HUN 18 280
MOSEYKO Alina NATIONAL TE RUS 21 1002
PENZES Borbala VASAS HUN 38 2023
TIKVICKI Katarina MK SPARTAK SRB 44 9999
VARGA Emilia TFSE HUN 44 9999

Poule No 2    14:00    piste No  3
Referee: HAMAR Balazs  HUN BVSC

rank number
KATONA Renata VASAS HUN 2 81
BENCHEKOR Naila ALG 20 560
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya NATIONAL TE RUS 22 1005
POTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC HUN 38 2023
STANIMIROVA Elitsa SVECHNIKOV BUL 44 9999
SIMON Petronella TFSE HUN 44 9999

Poule No 3    14:00    piste No  4
Referee: HAMAR Balazs  HUN BVSC

rank number
SZUCS Luca BVSC HUN 37 2019
SOOS Dorottya VASAS HUN 41 2029
LASZLO Luca UTE HUN 3 83
SMIRNOVA Anna NATIONAL TE RUS 23 1006
BUGAEVSKI Natalia CSTA BUCUR MDA 19 554
JANCAR Lucija SS KAMNIK SLO 44 9999

Poule No 4    14:00    piste No  5
Referee: PEZSA Gabor  HUN TFSE

rank number
BATHORY Kata VASAS HUN 36 2018
NAGY Valentina BHSE HUN 17 266
SZNOPEK Gabriella BVSC HUN 41 2029
GOLOVINA Yulia NATIONAL TE RUS 25 1012
GARGANO Rebecca FED. ITALIAN ITA 4 90
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya TRAKIYA BUL 44 9999

Poule No 5    14:00    piste No  6
Referee: NOSEDA Tibor  HUN DIAK VE

rank number
BEVIZ Dorottya GEAC HUN 35 2017
KERN Bianka KERTVAROS HUN 16 265
SZAKATS Zsuzsanna UTE HUN 44 9999
BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava CSTA BUCUR MDA 26 1050
BENADOUDA Chaima ALG 5 110
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia FED. ITALIAN ITA 44 9999
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Poule No 6    14:00    piste No  7
Referee: FEHER Gabor  HUN UTE

rank number
PENTEK Brigitta BHSE HUN 33 2011
KELECSENYI Mirabella VASAS HUN 24 1009
FONDI Camilla SS LAZIO SCH ITA 6 116
ANTONOVA Daria GEO 44 9999
KOCHETOVA Darya NATIONAL TE RUS 14 252
RUZICSKA Reka KERTVAROS HUN 44 9999

Poule No 7    14:00    piste No  8
Referee: NOSEDA Tamas  HUN DIAK VE

rank number
NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN 40 2028
LANTOS Eszter BVSC HUN 29 1064
BAZHENOVA Anastasia NATIONAL TE RUS 7 124
NEDYALKOVA Simona SVECHNIKOV BUL 15 261
SUSTERSIC Anastazija SS KAMNIK SLO 27 1054
EGYUD Eszter VASAS HUN 44 9999

Poule No 8    14:00    piste No  9
Referee: VOROS Balint  HUN TÖRÖKBÁLINT

rank number
HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 8 142
KLIMOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TE RUS 13 221
KORNETH Emese VASAS HUN 28 1057
VARHELYI Kata BHSE HUN 32 2008
HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 44 9999
ABDICHE Sonia ALG 44 9999

Poule No 9    14:00    piste No  10
Referee: TONEV Todor  BUL BUL

rank number
PETRAGLIA Martina FED. ITALIAN ITA 9 152
ZAHONYI Petra KARPATI HUN 11 186
BALOGH Zita BVSC HUN 30 1091
FENYOSI Zita VASAS HUN 41 2029
VASILEVA Vesela MLADOST BUL 44 9999
FISCHER Karen TSG EISLING GER 44 9999

Poule No 10    14:00    piste No  11
Referee: KOSA Miklos  HUN VASAS

rank number
MIKULIK Julia BHSE HUN 10 182
PODPASKOVA Evgenia NATIONAL TE RUS 12 220
ZHIVKOVA Katrin Maria BUL 31 1106
BATTAI SUGAR Katinka TFSE HUN 34 2014
PEJIC Andjelika MK SINDJELIC SRB 44 9999
DAYKIN Kate GBR 44 9999
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL SVECHNIKOV 1.000 18 25 qualifier

2 LASZLO Luca HUN UTE 1.000 17 25 qualifier

3 ZAHONYI Petra HUN KARPATI 1.000 15 25 qualifier

4 FONDI Camilla ITA SS LAZIO SCHERMA AR 1.000 14 25 qualifier

5 NAGY Valentina HUN BHSE 1.000 11 25 qualifier

6 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.800 14 24 qualifier

6 KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS 0.800 14 24 qualifier

8 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.800 14 23 qualifier

9 BERCZY Dorottya HUN BVSC 0.800 14 22 qualifier

10 MIKULIK Julia HUN BHSE 0.800 13 23 qualifier

10 VARHELYI Kata HUN BHSE 0.800 13 23 qualifier

12 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN TFSE 0.800 13 21 qualifier

13 LANTOS Eszter HUN BVSC 0.800 10 22 qualifier

14 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 0.800 9 24 qualifier

15 ANTONOVA Daria GEO 0.800 9 22 qualifier

16 KATONA Renata HUN VASAS 0.800 8 24 qualifier

17 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM 0.800 8 22 qualifier

17 SZUCS Luca HUN BVSC 0.800 8 22 qualifier

19 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM 0.800 7 22 qualifier

20 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.800 7 20 qualifier

21 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.800 6 22 qualifier

22 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.600 6 23 qualifier

23 PENTEK Brigitta HUN BHSE 0.600 6 22 qualifier

24 GARGANO Rebecca ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM 0.600 5 21 qualifier

25 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN BVSC 0.600 1 19 qualifier

26 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN GEAC 0.600 1 17 qualifier

27 BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC 0.600 0 21 qualifier

28 NAGY Krisztina HUN KARPATI 0.600 0 20 qualifier

29 MOSEYKO Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.600 -1 19 qualifier

30 EGYUD Eszter HUN VASAS 0.600 -3 16 qualifier

31 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN VASAS 0.400 3 19 qualifier

32 BATHORY Kata HUN VASAS 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

33 SIMON Petronella HUN TFSE 0.400 -1 18 qualifier

34 BENCHEKOR Naila ALG 0.400 -1 16 qualifier

34 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA CSTA BUCURESTI 0.400 -1 16 qualifier

36 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

37 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA CSTA BUCURESTI 0.400 -2 16 qualifier

38 KORNETH Emese HUN VASAS 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

38 SOOS Dorottya HUN VASAS 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

40 VASILEVA Vesela BUL MLADOST 0.400 -4 18 qualifier

41 VARGA Emilia HUN TFSE 0.400 -6 15 qualifier

42 SZNOPEK Gabriella HUN BVSC 0.400 -7 16 qualifier

43 DAYKIN Kate GBR 0.400 -7 14 qualifier

44 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL SVECHNIKOV 0.200 -2 18 qualifier

45 FENYOSI Zita HUN VASAS 0.200 -5 17 qualifier

46 PENZES Borbala HUN VASAS 0.200 -7 14 qualifier

47 SZAKATS Zsuzsanna HUN UTE 0.200 -9 13 qualifier

48 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE CSK RIEGEL 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
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49 KOCHETOVA Darya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.200 -11 11 eliminated

50 BENADOUDA Chaima ALG 0.200 -12 10 eliminated

51 ZHIVKOVA Katrin Maria BUL 0.200 -13 10 eliminated

52 FISCHER Karen GER TSG EISLINGEN 0.000 -13 12 eliminated

53 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL TRAKIYA 0.000 -14 11 eliminated

53 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL SVECHNIKOV 0.000 -14 11 eliminated

55 ABDICHE Sonia ALG 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

56 TIKVICKI Katarina SRB MK SPARTAK 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

57 JANCAR Lucija SLO SS KAMNIK 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

57 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO SS KAMNIK 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

59 PEJIC Andjelika SRB MK SINDJELIC 0.000 -20 5 eliminated

60 RUZICSKA Reka HUN KERTVAROS 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
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1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL SVECHNIKOV

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 SIMON Petronella HUN TFSE

32 BATHORY Kata HUN VASAS    15/6

17 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM

48 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE CSK RIEGEL    15/4

49 --------- ---

16 KATONA Renata HUN VASAS

9 BERCZY Dorottya HUN BVSC

56 --------- ---

41 VARGA Emilia HUN TFSE

24 GARGANO Rebecca ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM    15/6

25 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN BVSC

40 VASILEVA Vesela BUL MLADOST    15/1

57 --------- ---

8 PODPASKOVA Evgeni RUS NATIONAL TEAM

5 NAGY Valentina HUN BHSE

60 --------- ---

37 BUGAEVSCHI Vladisla MDA CSTA BUCURESTI

28 NAGY Krisztina HUN KARPATI    15/11

21 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS NATIONAL TEAM

44 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL SVECHNIKOV    15/5

53 --------- ---

12 BATTAI SUGAR Katink HUN TFSE

13 LANTOS Eszter HUN BVSC

52 --------- ---

45 FENYOSI Zita HUN VASAS

20 KOCHETOVA Anastasi RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/4

29 MOSEYKO Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM

36 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/8

61 --------- ---

4 FONDI Camilla ITA SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARI

ILIEVA Yoana

Tableau of 32

BATHORY Kata
   15/8

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia

KATONA Renata
   15/11

BERCZY Dorottya

GARGANO Rebecca
   15/12

POTZ-NAGY Fanni

PODPASKOVA Evgeni
   15/9

NAGY Valentina

BUGAEVSCHI Vladisla
   15/3

KLIMOVA Alexandra

BATTAI SUGAR Katink
   15/11

LANTOS Eszter

KOCHETOVA Anastasi
   15/12

MOSEYKO Alina

FONDI Camilla
   15/12

ILIEVA Yoana

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia

GARGANO Rebecca

PODPASKOVA Evgeni

NAGY Valentina

BATTAI SUGAR Katink

KOCHETOVA Anastasi

FONDI Camilla
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3 ZAHONYI Petra HUN KARPATI

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 BENCHEKOR Naila ALG

30 EGYUD Eszter HUN VASAS    15/5

19 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM

46 PENZES Borbala HUN VASAS    15/4

51 --------- ---

14 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL

11 VARHELYI Kata HUN BHSE

54 --------- ---

43 DAYKIN Kate GBR

22 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/10

27 BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC

38 KORNETH Emese HUN VASAS    15/8

59 --------- ---

6 BAZHENOVA Anastasi RUS NATIONAL TEAM

7 KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS

58 --------- ---

39 SOOS Dorottya HUN VASAS

26 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN GEAC    15/4

23 PENTEK Brigitta HUN BHSE

42 SZNOPEK Gabriella HUN BVSC    15/14

55 --------- ---

10 MIKULIK Julia HUN BHSE

15 ANTONOVA Daria GEO

50 --------- ---

47 SZAKATS Zsuzsanna HUN UTE

18 SZUCS Luca HUN BVSC    15/5

31 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN VASAS

34 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA CSTA BUCURESTI    15/14

63 --------- ---

2 LASZLO Luca HUN UTE

ZAHONYI Petra

Tableau of 32

EGYUD Eszter
   15/8

PETRAGLIA Martina

HRAMOVA Olga A.
   15/12

VARHELYI Kata

GOLOVINA Yulia
   15/10

BALOGH Zita

BAZHENOVA Anastasi
   15/7

KERN Bianka

BEVIZ Dorottya
   15/12

PENTEK Brigitta

MIKULIK Julia
   15/9

ANTONOVA Daria

SZUCS Luca
   15/9

BUGAEVSKI Natalia

LASZLO Luca
   15/10

ZAHONYI Petra

HRAMOVA Olga A.

VARHELYI Kata

BAZHENOVA Anastasi

KERN Bianka

MIKULIK Julia

SZUCS Luca

LASZLO Luca
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1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL SVECHNIKOV

Tableau of 16

16 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM    15/11

9 GARGANO Rebecca ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM

8 PODPASKOVA Evgeni RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/10

5 NAGY Valentina HUN BHSE

12 BATTAI SUGAR Katink HUN TFSE    15/12

13 KOCHETOVA Anastasi RUS NATIONAL TEAM

4 FONDI Camilla ITA SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARI    15/7

3 ZAHONYI Petra HUN KARPATI

14 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL    15/11

11 VARHELYI Kata HUN BHSE

6 BAZHENOVA Anastasi RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/14

7 KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS

10 MIKULIK Julia HUN BHSE    15/13

15 SZUCS Luca HUN BVSC

2 LASZLO Luca HUN UTE    15/14

ILIEVA Yoana

Tableau of 8

PODPASKOVA Evgeni
   15/10

NAGY Valentina

FONDI Camilla
   15/13

ZAHONYI Petra

VARHELYI Kata
   15/4

MIKULIK Julia

SZUCS Luca
   15/13

ILIEVA Yoana

Semi-finals

NAGY Valentina

   15/14

ZAHONYI Petra

SZUCS Luca

   15/11

NAGY Valentina

Final

ZAHONYI Petra

   15/9

ZAHONYI Petra
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U23 European Circuit Women's Sabre Individual
Budapest, 2019. 01. 12.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 60 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name nat.

1 ZAHONYI Petra HUN

2 NAGY Valentina HUN

3 ILIEVA Yoana BUL

3 SZUCS Luca HUN

5 FONDI Camilla ITA

6 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS

7 MIKULIK Julia HUN

7 VARHELYI Kata HUN

9 LASZLO Luca HUN

10 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS

10 KERN Bianka HUN

12 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN

13 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL

14 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA

15 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS

16 GARGANO Rebecca ITA

17 BERCZY Dorottya HUN

18 LANTOS Eszter HUN

19 ANTONOVA Daria GEO

20 KATONA Renata HUN

21 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA

22 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS

23 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS

24 PENTEK Brigitta HUN

25 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN

26 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN

27 BALOGH Zita HUN

28 MOSEYKO Alina RUS

29 EGYUD Eszter HUN

30 BATHORY Kata HUN

31 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA

32 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA

33 NAGY Krisztina HUN

34 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN

35 SIMON Petronella HUN

36 BENCHEKOR Naila ALG

37 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS

38 KORNETH Emese HUN

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-01-12 18:03



U23 European Circuit Women's Sabre Individual
Budapest, 2019. 01. 12.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 60 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name nat.

38 SOOS Dorottya HUN

40 VASILEVA Vesela BUL

41 VARGA Emilia HUN

42 SZNOPEK Gabriella HUN

43 DAYKIN Kate GBR

44 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL

45 FENYOSI Zita HUN

46 PENZES Borbala HUN

47 SZAKATS Zsuzsanna HUN

48 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE

49 KOCHETOVA Darya RUS

50 BENADOUDA Chaima ALG

51 ZHIVKOVA Katrin Maria BUL

52 FISCHER Karen GER

53 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL

53 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL

55 ABDICHE Sonia ALG

56 TIKVICKI Katarina SRB

57 JANCAR Lucija SLO

57 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO

59 PEJIC Andjelika SRB

60 RUZICSKA Reka HUN
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U23 European Circuit Women's Sabre Individual
Budapest, 2019. 01. 12.

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

FEHER Gabor B HUN 1 2 0

FEKETE-KOVACS B HUN 0 1 0

FODOR Kende B HUN 0 5 1

HAMAR Balazs HUN 2 6 0

KOSA Miklos B HUN 1 5 2

NOSEDA Tamas B HUN 1 5 0

NOSEDA Tibor B HUN 1 5 0

PEZSA Gabor B HUN 1 5 0

PIECS Adrienn B HUN 1 3 0

TONEV Todor BUL 1 1 0

VOROS Balint B HUN 1 6 0
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